
Bid Opening:  April 3, 2018

WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

1 201.0120.S Clearing id 265 20.00 5,300.00 15.00 3,975.00 34.15 9,049.75 14.00 3,710.00
2 201.0220.S Grubbing id 265 20.00 5,300.00 18.00 4,770.00 25.45 6,744.25 12.00 3,180.00
3 204.0100 Removing Pavement sy 125 10.00 1,250.00 12.76 1,595.00 4.75 593.75 10.00 1,250.00
4 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter lf 1,371 5.00 6,855.00 5.28 7,238.88 3.05 4,181.55 2.00 2,742.00
5 204.0155.S Removing Concrete Sidewalk sy 841 5.00 4,205.00 6.38 5,365.58 7.05 5,929.05 3.50 2,943.50
6 204.0200 Removing RR Tracks lf 60 20.00 1,200.00 69.23 4,153.80 207.00 12,420.00 11.00 660.00
7 204.0210.S Removing Manholes ea 14 400.00 5,600.00 500.00 7,000.00 425.00 5,950.00 400.00 5,600.00
8 204.0220 Removing Inlets ea 17 300.00 5,100.00 350.00 5,950.00 405.00 6,885.00 200.00 3,400.00
9 204.0245.S Removing Storm Sewer lf 1,740 15.00 26,100.00 21.18 36,853.20 6.00 10,440.00 3.00 5,220.00

10 - Removing Sanitary Sewer lf 956 1.00 956.00 5.00 4,780.00 6.00 5,736.00 5.00 4,780.00
11 - Removing Watermain lf 420 10.00 4,200.00 5.00 2,100.00 10.00 4,200.00 5.00 2,100.00
12 - Removing Hydrants ea 1 600.00 600.00 750.00 750.00 1,020.00 1,020.00 500.00 500.00
13 Abandon Outside Drop (Sanitary Manhole) lf 11 100.00 1,100.00 44.00 484.00 112.00 1,232.00 32.00 352.00
14 205.0100 Excavation Common cy 4,578 10.00 45,780.00 13.25 60,658.50 12.00 54,936.00 10.50 48,069.00
15 - Excavation Below Subgrade cy 635 10.00 6,350.00 15.25 9,683.75 13.50 8,572.50 15.00 9,525.00
16 - Trench Rock cy 20 400.00 8,000.00 200.00 4,000.00 41.00 820.00 200.00 4,000.00
17 305.0125.S Base Aggregate Dense 1¼-inch cy 2,711 24.00 65,064.00 24.83 67,314.13 23.20 62,895.20 21.00 56,931.00
18 - Breaker Run with Fines cy 635 22.00 13,970.00 24.00 15,240.00 27.70 17,589.50 21.00 13,335.00
19 455.0605 Tack Coat gal 437 3.03 1,324.11 3.00 1,311.00 3.10 1,354.70 3.00 1,311.00
20 460.5224.S HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S ton 359 60.21 21,615.39 61.80 22,186.20 63.70 22,868.30 62.00 22,258.00
21 460.5225.S HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S ton 334 60.21 20,110.14 67.00 22,378.00 69.05 23,062.70 68.00 22,712.00
22 460.6223.S HMA Pavement 3 MT 58-28 S ton 658 60.21 39,618.18 58.50 38,493.00 60.30 39,677.40 59.50 39,151.00
23 460.6224.S HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S ton 512 60.21 30,827.52 64.80 33,177.60 66.75 34,176.00 66.00 33,792.00
24 465.0120 Asphaltic Surface Driveways ton 33 151.50 4,999.50 160.00 5,280.00 164.85 5,440.05 165.00 5,445.00
25 520.8000 Concrete Collars For Pipe ea 3 800.00 2,400.00 332.50 997.50 1,335.00 4,005.00 300.00 900.00
26 601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-inch Type D lf 4,673 11.70 54,674.10 13.50 63,085.50 12.05 56,309.65 14.00 65,422.00
27 602.0405.S Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch sf 5,398 4.00 21,592.00 5.00 26,990.00 4.15 22,401.70 5.20 28,069.60
28 602.0415.S Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch sf 10,004 4.75 47,519.00 5.35 53,521.40 4.90 49,019.60 5.50 55,022.00
29 602.0515 Patina sf 120 40.00 4,800.00 30.00 3,600.00 41.20 4,944.00 33.00 3,960.00
30 606.0100 Riprap Light cy 38 50.00 1,900.00 65.00 2,470.00 48.00 1,824.00 60.00 2,280.00

31 608.0412
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 12-inch lf 429 37.50 16,087.50 100.95 43,307.55 64.00 27,456.00 43.00 18,447.00

32 608.0415
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 15-inch lf 210 40.50 8,505.00 100.10 21,021.00 67.00 14,070.00 46.00 9,660.00

33 608.0418
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 18-inch lf 595 46.00 27,370.00 106.84 63,569.80 42.00 24,990.00 46.00 27,370.00

34 608.0436
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 36-inch lf 325 93.50 30,387.50 176.07 57,222.75 124.00 40,300.00 106.15 34,498.75
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ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT
James Peterson Sons Janke Gen. Contractors Merrill GravelHaas Sons, Inc.



WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT
James Peterson Sons Janke Gen. Contractors Merrill GravelHaas Sons, Inc.

35 608.6006.S Storm Sewer Pipe Composite 6-inch lf 8 28.50 228.00 105.40 843.20 160.00 1,280.00 53.50 428.00
36 608.6008.S Storm Sewer Pipe Composite 8-inch lf 24 31.50 756.00 199.35 4,784.40 75.00 1,800.00 57.00 1,368.00
37 608.6012.S Storm Sewer Pipe Composite 12-inch lf 22 35.50 781.00 105.95 2,330.90 70.00 1,540.00 63.00 1,386.00
38 - Storm Sewer Tee ea 5 400.00 2,000.00 1,050.00 5,250.00 442.00 2,210.00 560.00 2,800.00
39 - 6" Draintile lf 493 10.00 4,930.00 11.03 5,437.79 11.00 5,423.00 14.00 6,902.00

40 611.0420.S
Reconstructing Manholes (Storm and 
Sanitary) ea 4 965.00 3,860.00 2,235.41 8,941.64 940.00 3,760.00 1,000.00 4,000.00

41 611.0535.S
Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm and 
Sanitary) ea 20 600.00 12,000.00 1,063.16 21,263.20 596.00 11,920.00 910.00 18,200.00

42 611.0624 Inlet Covers Type H ea 13 425.00 5,525.00 1,012.76 13,165.88 532.00 6,916.00 950.00 12,350.00
43 - Neenah R-3290-A Type C Cover ea 1 800.00 800.00 1,119.16 1,119.16 720.00 720.00 950.00 950.00
44 - Neenah R-2586-M Type G Cover ea 3 750.00 2,250.00 565.60 1,696.80 705.00 2,115.00 950.00 2,850.00
45 611.1000.S Catch Basins 2-Ft Diameter ea 3 1,050.00 3,150.00 692.53 2,077.59 1,440.00 4,320.00 920.00 2,760.00
46 611.1230 Catch Basins 2x3-Ft ea 14 1,425.00 19,950.00 1,117.50 15,645.00 1,991.00 27,874.00 985.00 13,790.00
47 611.2004 Manholes 4-Ft Diameter ea 5 2,450.00 12,250.00 1,869.26 9,346.30 2,285.00 11,425.00 1,400.00 7,000.00
48 611.2006 Manholes 6-Ft Diameter ea 2 4,150.00 8,300.00 4,003.35 8,006.70 4,400.00 8,800.00 3,275.00 6,550.00
49 - Sanitary Sewer PVC-SDR35 8-Inch lf 349 33.50 11,691.50 139.63 48,730.87 25.00 8,725.00 35.60 12,424.40
50 - Sanitary Sewer PVC-SDR35 10-Inch lf 218 35.50 7,739.00 143.17 31,211.06 30.00 6,540.00 38.00 8,284.00
51 - Sanitary Sewer PVC-SDR35 12-Inch lf 310 48.00 14,880.00 131.63 40,805.30 35.00 10,850.00 51.00 15,810.00
52 - Sanitary Sewer Manholes (48-inch Dia) ea 6 3,000.00 18,000.00 2,303.57 13,821.42 2,515.00 15,090.00 1,800.00 10,800.00
53 - Inside Drop (Sanitary Manhole) ea 1 1,100.00 1,100.00 2,668.86 2,668.86 4,700.00 4,700.00 5,056.00 5,056.00
54 - Outside Drop (Sanitary Manhole) ea 1 3,300.00 3,300.00 4,635.19 4,635.19 4,000.00 4,000.00 1,105.00 1,105.00
55 - Sanitary Sewer Wyes (PVC) ea 12 315.00 3,780.00 304.50 3,654.00 408.00 4,896.00 345.00 4,140.00
56 - Connect Sanitary Sewer Lateral lf 318 31.00 9,858.00 100.33 31,904.94 28.00 8,904.00 36.65 11,654.70
57 - 6" DI Watermain lf 45 39.50 1,777.50 179.36 8,071.20 71.00 3,195.00 44.00 1,980.00
58 - 8" DI Watermain lf 383 43.25 16,564.75 110.63 42,371.29 43.10 16,507.30 56.00 21,448.00
59 - 6"x6"x6" Tee ea 1 520.00 520.00 435.00 435.00 534.00 534.00 375.00 375.00
60 - 8"x8" Cross ea 1 950.00 950.00 805.00 805.00 897.00 897.00 668.00 668.00
61 - 6" - 45 Degree Bend ea 2 335.00 670.00 282.40 564.80 311.00 622.00 270.00 540.00
62 - 8" - 45 Degree Bend ea 2 390.00 780.00 386.00 772.00 388.00 776.00 335.00 670.00
63 - 8"x6" Reducer ea 4 210.00 840.00 266.00 1,064.00 292.00 1,168.00 297.00 1,188.00
64 - 6" Valve & Valve Box ea 4 1,200.00 4,800.00 1,421.00 5,684.00 1,637.00 6,548.00 1,210.00 4,840.00
65 - 8" Valve & Valve Box ea 5 1,500.00 7,500.00 1,981.00 9,905.00 2,128.00 10,640.00 1,610.00 8,050.00
66 - Standard Hydrant ea 1 3,350.00 3,350.00 4,209.00 4,209.00 4,411.00 4,411.00 4,350.00 4,350.00
67  - Temporary Water Service ls 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 5,200.00 5,200.00
68 - Connect Water Service lf 164 39.25 6,437.00 134.95 22,131.80 49.00 8,036.00 51.00 8,364.00
69 - 2"Polystyrene Insulation sf 3,416 1.28 4,372.48 3.00 10,248.00 3.50 11,956.00 2.30 7,856.80
70 619.1000.S Mobilization ls 1 23,450.00 23,450.00 49,100.00 49,100.00 33,381.00 33,381.00 28,070.00 28,070.00
71 624.0100 Water Mgal 50 40.00 2,000.00 35.00 1,750.00 30.00 1,500.00 35.00 1,750.00
72 627.0200.S Mulching sy 2,742 1.00 2,742.00 1.00 2,742.00 1.05 2,879.10 0.75 2,056.50
73 628.1504 Silt Fence lf 65 2.00 130.00 3.00 195.00 3.10 201.50 4.00 260.00
74 628.1520 Silt Fence Maintenance lf 65 2.00 130.00 1.00 65.00 1.05 68.25 4.00 260.00
75 628.2008 Erosion Mat Class I Type B sy 229 1.60 366.40 1.55 354.95 1.60 366.40 2.00 458.00
76 628.7005 Inlet Protection, Type A ea 17 150.00 2,550.00 144.50 2,456.50 150.00 2,550.00 110.00 1,870.00



WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT
James Peterson Sons Janke Gen. Contractors Merrill GravelHaas Sons, Inc.

77 628.7015 Inlet Protection, Type C ea 46 55.00 2,530.00 55.00 2,530.00 57.00 2,622.00 55.00 2,530.00
78  - Interceptor Manhole Debris Catchers ea 3 1,600.00 4,800.00 750.00 2,250.00 900.00 2,700.00 633.00 1,899.00
79 628.7560 Tracking Pad ea 5 1,000.00 5,000.00 2,639.70 13,198.50 825.00 4,125.00 300.00 1,500.00
80 643.0100.S Temporary Traffic Control ls 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 5,040.00 5,040.00 3,600.00 3,600.00
81 645.0130 Geotextile Fabric Type R sy 113 2.00 226.00 5.00 565.00 3.40 384.20 2.25 254.25
82 - Water For Seeded Areas Mgal 74 70.00 5,180.00 68.00 5,032.00 71.00 5,254.00 35.00 2,590.00
83 - Topsoil, Seed, and Fertilizer sy 2,971 4.43 13,161.53 8.00 23,768.00 5.15 15,300.65 8.00 23,768.00
84 690.0150 Sawing Asphalt lf 350 3.00 1,050.00 3.00 1,050.00 3.20 1,120.00 2.50 875.00
85 690.0250 Sawing Concrete lf 103 10.00 1,030.00 4.00 412.00 5.75 592.25 4.50 463.50

WisDOT Spec UNIT EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE

1 209.1100.S Granular Backfill cy 100 20.00 2,000.00 16.95 1,695.00 28.40 2,840.00 18.00 1,800.00
2 - Trench Rock < cy cy 17 400.00 6,800.00 200.00 3,400.00 260.00 4,420.00 300.00 5,100.00
3 - Trench Rock >cy cy 23 400.00 9,200.00 200.00 4,600.00 260.00 5,980.00 200.00 4,600.00
4 - Geogrid Reinforcement sy 1,270 4.45 5,651.50 5.00 6,350.00 5.50 6,985.00 4.50 5,715.00

SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS

Haas Sons, Inc. James Peterson Sons Janke Gen. Contractors Merrill Gravel
ITEM Bid Item Description

826,938.00 TOTAL BID PROPOSAL 899,276.301,202,593.38815,696.10



Bid Opening:  April 3, 2018

WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE

1 201.0120.S Clearing id 265 13.40 3,551.00 15.00 3,975.00
2 201.0220.S Grubbing id 265 13.40 3,551.00 15.00 3,975.00
3 204.0100 Removing Pavement sy 125 5.50 687.50 3.00 375.00
4 204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter lf 1,371 2.10 2,879.10 2.00 2,742.00
5 204.0155.S Removing Concrete Sidewalk sy 841 2.40 2,018.40 2.00 1,682.00
6 204.0200 Removing RR Tracks lf 60 3.15 189.00 20.00 1,200.00
7 204.0210.S Removing Manholes ea 14 380.00 5,320.00 400.00 5,600.00
8 204.0220 Removing Inlets ea 17 290.00 4,930.00 200.00 3,400.00
9 204.0245.S Removing Storm Sewer lf 1,740 12.75 22,185.00 5.00 8,700.00

10 - Removing Sanitary Sewer lf 956 4.45 4,254.20 5.00 4,780.00
11 - Removing Watermain lf 420 6.65 2,793.00 5.00 2,100.00
12 - Removing Hydrants ea 1 300.00 300.00 200.00 200.00
13 Abandon Outside Drop (Sanitary Manhole) lf 11 35.00 385.00 25.00 275.00
14 205.0100 Excavation Common cy 4,578 10.50 48,069.00 12.00 54,936.00
15 - Excavation Below Subgrade cy 635 11.55 7,334.25 35.00 22,225.00
16 - Trench Rock cy 20 200.00 4,000.00 250.00 5,000.00
17 305.0125.S Base Aggregate Dense 1¼-inch cy 2,711 23.10 62,624.10 26.00 70,486.00
18 - Breaker Run with Fines cy 635 25.20 16,002.00 26.00 16,510.00
19 455.0605 Tack Coat gal 437 3.20 1,398.40 3.50 1,529.50
20 460.5224.S HMA Pavement 4 LT 58-28 S ton 359 63.25 22,706.75 63.00 22,617.00
21 460.5225.S HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S ton 334 63.25 21,125.50 63.00 21,042.00
22 460.6223.S HMA Pavement 3 MT 58-28 S ton 658 63.25 41,618.50 63.00 41,454.00
23 460.6224.S HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S ton 512 63.25 32,384.00 63.00 32,256.00
24 465.0120 Asphaltic Surface Driveways ton 33 159.00 5,247.00 160.00 5,280.00
25 520.8000 Concrete Collars For Pipe ea 3 700.00 2,100.00 300.00 900.00
26 601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-inch Type D lf 4,673 12.90 60,281.70 12.00 56,076.00
27 602.0405.S Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch sf 5,398 4.00 21,592.00 4.40 23,751.20
28 602.0415.S Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch sf 10,004 5.15 51,520.60 5.20 52,020.80

29 602.0515
Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural 
Patina sf 120 43.00 5,160.00 45.00 5,400.00

30 606.0100 Riprap Light cy 38 38.85 1,476.30 45.00 1,710.00

31 608.0412
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 12-inch lf 429 50.00 21,450.00 35.00 15,015.00

32 608.0415
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 15-inch lf 210 44.50 9,345.00 40.00 8,400.00

33 608.0418
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 18-inch lf 595 47.00 27,965.00 50.00 29,750.00

34 608.0436
Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class 
IV 36-inch lf 325 108.00 35,100.00 94.00 30,550.00

35 608.6006.S Storm Sewer Pipe Composite 6-inch lf 8 95.00 760.00 28.00 224.00

Pember Companies Steen Construction
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT

CITY OF WAUSAU 2018 STREET CONSTRUCTION PROJECT "B"



WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE

Pember Companies Steen Construction
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT

36 608.6008.S Storm Sewer Pipe Composite 8-inch lf 24 70.00 1,680.00 30.00 720.00
37 608.6012.S Storm Sewer Pipe Composite 12-inch lf 22 68.00 1,496.00 34.00 748.00
38 - Storm Sewer Tee ea 5 1,300.00 6,500.00 150.00 750.00
39 - 6" Draintile lf 493 19.50 9,613.50 7.00 3,451.00

40 611.0420.S Reconstructing Manholes (Storm and Sanitary) ea 4 1,270.00 5,080.00 500.00 2,000.00

41 611.0535.S
Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm and 
Sanitary) ea 20 790.00 15,800.00 425.00 8,500.00

42 611.0624 Inlet Covers Type H ea 13 690.00 8,970.00 400.00 5,200.00
43 - Neenah R-3290-A Type C Cover ea 1 675.00 675.00 400.00 400.00
44 - Neenah R-2586-M Type G Cover ea 3 610.00 1,830.00 400.00 1,200.00
45 611.1000.S Catch Basins 2-Ft Diameter ea 3 630.00 1,890.00 500.00 1,500.00
46 611.1230 Catch Basins 2x3-Ft ea 14 1,265.00 17,710.00 600.00 8,400.00
47 611.2004 Manholes 4-Ft Diameter ea 5 1,610.00 8,050.00 2,800.00 14,000.00
48 611.2006 Manholes 6-Ft Diameter ea 2 3,910.00 7,820.00 6,000.00 12,000.00
49 - Sanitary Sewer PVC-SDR35 8-Inch lf 349 49.00 17,101.00 50.00 17,450.00
50 - Sanitary Sewer PVC-SDR35 10-Inch lf 218 43.00 9,374.00 55.00 11,990.00
51 - Sanitary Sewer PVC-SDR35 12-Inch lf 310 51.00 15,810.00 57.00 17,670.00
52 - Sanitary Sewer Manholes (48-inch Dia) ea 6 2,450.00 14,700.00 2,500.00 15,000.00
53 - Inside Drop (Sanitary Manhole) ea 1 1,675.00 1,675.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
54 - Outside Drop (Sanitary Manhole) ea 1 1,400.00 1,400.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
55 - Sanitary Sewer Wyes (PVC) ea 12 285.00 3,420.00 80.00 960.00
56 - Connect Sanitary Sewer Lateral lf 318 51.00 16,218.00 25.00 7,950.00
57 - 6" DI Watermain lf 45 155.00 6,975.00 40.00 1,800.00
58 - 8" DI Watermain lf 383 64.00 24,512.00 44.00 16,852.00
59 - 6"x6"x6" Tee ea 1 465.00 465.00 450.00 450.00
60 - 8"x8" Cross ea 1 1,275.00 1,275.00 750.00 750.00
61 - 6" - 45 Degree Bend ea 2 345.00 690.00 355.00 710.00
62 - 8" - 45 Degree Bend ea 2 420.00 840.00 500.00 1,000.00
63 - 8"x6" Reducer ea 4 310.00 1,240.00 250.00 1,000.00
64 - 6" Valve & Valve Box ea 4 1,235.00 4,940.00 1,350.00 5,400.00
65 - 8" Valve & Valve Box ea 5 1,660.00 8,300.00 1,650.00 8,250.00
66 - Standard Hydrant ea 1 3,570.00 3,570.00 3,200.00 3,200.00
67  - Temporary Water Service ls 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
68 - Connect Water Service lf 164 64.00 10,496.00 35.00 5,740.00
69 - 2"Polystyrene Insulation sf 3,416 3.25 11,102.00 2.00 6,832.00
70 619.1000.S Mobilization ls 1 44,650.00 44,650.00 13,000.00 13,000.00
71 624.0100 Water Mgal 50 42.00 2,100.00 100.00 5,000.00
72 627.0200.S Mulching sy 2,742 0.75 2,056.50 0.80 2,193.60
73 628.1504 Silt Fence lf 65 3.15 204.75 3.00 195.00
74 628.1520 Silt Fence Maintenance lf 65 1.00 65.00 0.50 32.50
75 628.2008 Erosion Mat Class I Type B sy 229 2.10 480.90 1.50 343.50
76 628.7005 Inlet Protection, Type A ea 17 90.00 1,530.00 100.00 1,700.00



WisDOT Spec EST UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
Section No. QTY PRICE PRICE

Pember Companies Steen Construction
ITEM Bid Item Description UNIT

77 628.7015 Inlet Protection, Type C ea 46 45.00 2,070.00 50.00 2,300.00
78  - Interceptor Manhole Debris Catchers ea 3 500.00 1,500.00 800.00 2,400.00
79 628.7560 Tracking Pad ea 5 685.00 3,425.00 800.00 4,000.00
80 643.0100.S Temporary Traffic Control ls 1 5,900.00 5,900.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
81 645.0130 Geotextile Fabric Type R sy 113 1.60 180.80 2.00 226.00
82 - Water For Seeded Areas Mgal 74 52.50 3,885.00 135.00 9,990.00
83 - Topsoil, Seed, and Fertilizer sy 2,971 6.55 19,460.05 6.00 17,826.00
84 690.0150 Sawing Asphalt lf 350 3.15 1,102.50 3.00 1,050.00
85 690.0250 Sawing Concrete lf 103 3.15 324.45 8.00 824.00

WisDOT Spec UNIT EST UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Section No. QTY

1 209.1100.S Granular Backfill cy 100 29.40 2,940.00 25.00 2,500.00
2 - Trench Rock < cy cy 17 220.00 3,740.00 250.00 4,250.00
3 - Trench Rock >cy cy 23 188.00 4,324.00 250.00 5,750.00
4 - Geogrid Reinforcement sy 1,270 3.40 4,318.00 3.00 3,810.00

ITEM Bid Item Description
Pember Companies Steen Construction

813,890.10 TOTAL BID PROPOSAL 885,455.75

SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS


